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Florida Agricultural & Mechanical University 
Dr. Agatha Onwunli  
University Registrar 
agatha.owunli@famu.edu  
Phone: 850-599-3348 

 
Florida Atlantic University 
Marie Claire DeMassi 
Registrar 
mdemassi@fau.edu 
Phone: 561-297-2024 
 
Maura Flaschner 
Executive Director 
mflaschner@fau.edu  
Phone: 561-297-2145 

 
Florida Gulf Coast University 
Christopher Saxby  
University Registrar   
csaxby@fgcu.edu  
Phone: 239-590-7924 

 
Florida International University 
Dulce Beltran Registrar  
dubeltra@fiu.edu  
Phone: 305-348-7347 

 
Florida Polytechnic University 
Andrew Konapelsky 
University Registrar  
akonapelsky@floridapoly.edu 
Phone: 863-874-8765 

 
Florida State University 
Dr. Heather Bishop 
Assistant Dean, Community College Relations & 
Student Advising Systems   
hbishop@fsu.edu 
Phone: 850-644-0386 
 
New College of Florida 
Rebecca Noss 
Registrar 
rnoss@ncf.edu 
Phone: 941-487-4233 

 
Alisa Lannon 
Assistant Director of Records 
alannon@ncf.edu 
Phone: 841-487-4423 

University of Central Florida 
Brian Boyd  
University Registrar 
brian.boyd@ucf.edu 
Phone: 407-823-3100 

 
University of Florida 
Melissa Sisk 
Assistant Director Admissions 
msisk@ufl.edu 
Phone: 352 294-0906 

 
University of North Florida 
Terry Evans  
Director of Admissions 
terry.evans@unf.edu 
Phone: 904-620-1111 
 
Charles (Chad) Learch  
University Registrar 
clearch@unf.edu 
Phone: 904-620-5555 
 
University of South Florida 
Fai Howard 
Assistant Dean, Transition & Academic Growth 
fhoward@usf.edu 
Phone: 813-974-6039 
 
Catherine Mund 
Registrar 
cmund@usf.edu 
Phone: (813) 974-2000 

 
University of West Florida 
Kendra Roberts 
Assistant Registrar 
kroberts@uwf.edu 
Phone: 850-474-2244 
 
Katie Condon 
Executive Director, 
Undergraduate Admissions 
kcondon@uwf.edu  
Phone: 850-474-2214 

mailto:agatha.owunli@famu.edu
mailto:mdemassi@fau.edu
mailto:mflaschner@fau.edu
mailto:csaxby@fgcu.edu
mailto:dubeltra@fiu.edu
mailto:akonapelsky@floridapoly.edu
mailto:hbishop@fsu.edu
mailto:rnoss@ncf.edu
mailto:alannon@ncf.edu
mailto:brian.boyd@ucf.edu
mailto:msisk@ufl.edu
mailto:terry.evans@unf.edu
mailto:clearch@unf.edu
mailto:fhoward@usf.edu
mailto:cmund@usf.edu
mailto:kroberts@uwf.edu
tel:8504742244
mailto:kcondon@uwf.edu

	Florida Agricultural & Mechanical University
	Florida Atlantic University
	Florida Gulf Coast University
	Florida International University
	Florida Polytechnic University
	Florida State University
	New College of Florida
	University of Central Florida
	University of Florida
	University of North Florida
	Charles (Chad) Learch
	University Registrar
	clearch@unf.edu
	Phone: 904-620-5555
	University of South Florida
	University of West Florida

